First Name
Aaron
Abdollah
Ada
Adaeze
Adaku
Adam
Adam
Adam
Adama
Aditya
Adobea
Adora
Africa
Ahmed
Ailena
Ajay
Akara
Akhil
Alan
Alan
Alan
Alan
Alan
Albert
Albert
Alice
Alicia
Alkesh
Allison
Alok
Aman
Amir
Amir
Amr
Amy
Amy
Amy
Amy
Amy
Anand
Anand
Anandraj
Andre
Andre
Andrew
Andrew
Angela
Angela
Angela
Anisha
Anisha
Anita
Anitha
Ankur
Anne
Anne
Anne
Anneliese
Annette
Annette
Annette
Annette

Last Name
Sebach
Shams Pirzadeh
Allen
Nwokeji
Nwachuku
Goldrich
Roth
Schechner
Panda
Chopra
Asiam
Otiji
Walker
Heshmat
Mayo-Mills
Reddy
Forsythe
Chhatre
Binstock
Brody
Friedman
Geringer
Weiss
Takem
Zachik
Tsai
Price
Patel
Win
Rawat
Savani
Assili
Barekatain
Hegazi
Borth
Goodrich
Ricker
Schuler
Vance
Dhanda
Dugar
Mattai
Foster
Gligor
Lazris
Wong
Awuah
Borrell
Drewniak
Hampton
Ninan
Tuli-Kendall
Kandaswamy
Butala
Grady
Thompson
Wilson
Greksa
Folgueras
Fombu
Jamison
Kingel

Address 1
1410 South Salisbury Boulevard
716 Maiden Choice Lane, Suite 301
3404 Soapstone Ct
7300 Hanover Dr
7801 Old Branch Avenue
2003 Medical Parkway
1410 Forest Drive
56028 Shields Drive
10463 Owen Brown Road
600 Ridgely Ave
915 Toll House Avenue
20 Watkins Park Drive
5310 Old Court Road Ste 204
2401 Research Blvd
6475 New Hampshire Ave Ste 620
3200 Toweroaks Blvd
6911 Laurel Bowie Road
600 N Wolfe St.
571 Baltimore Annapolis Blvd
11451 South Glen Road
14955 Shady Grove Rd
515 Fairmount Ave
1819 Bay Ridge Ave
7100 Longwood Drive
5614 Shields Drive
8975 Guilford Rd, Suite 170
212 E. Lexington St.
10632 Little Patuxent Pkwy
2401 Research Blvd
4829 West Lane
5454 Wisconsin Avenue
16220 Frederick Avenue
300 N. Charles Street, Ste D
46B Thomas Johnson Drive
22 S Greene St
100 International Blvd
104 Ridgely Ave Suite 302
7900 Oak Point Ct
550 M Ritchie Highway #236
8028 Ritchie Highway # 114
304 Delaware Rd
9256 Bendix Road, Suite 200 B
1035 Ingleside Ave.
1682 East Gude Dr
6334 Cedar Lane
4701 Sangamore Road, Suite N270
3455 Wilkens Ave
103 Williamsport Circle
844 Washington Road
3717 Boston Street
14100 Royal Forest Lane
10810 Darnestown Rd
8945 N Westland Drive
600 N. Wolfe Street
8221 Teal Drive Ste 204
5450 Knoll North Drive / Suite 270
15200 Shady Grove Road
4436 Cobalt Dr
6790 Dorsey Lane
16701 Melford Blvd.
50 W Gude Dr. St 46B
6101 Parkheights Ave

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2
Unit #1

Ste 103

Suite 202

Wayson Pavilion, Suite 210
Suite 24

Suite 231
Suite 103
Suite 200
Suite #110
Suite 212
Potomac, Md
Suite 260

Suite 180

First Floor
Suite 111
Ste # 102

Suite 1720
Suite 427

Suite 200

Suite 2300

Suite 304
Suite 103

Suite 208

Suite 207
Suite 320

Suite 202

Meyer 6-181

306

City
Salisbury
Baltimore
Waldorf
Greenbelt
Clinton
Annapolis
Annapolis
Bethesda
Columbia
Annapolis
Frederick
Upper Marlboro
Randallstown
Rockville
Hyattsville
Rockville
Bowie
Baltimore
Severna Park
Potomac
Rockville
Towson
Annapolis
Bethesda
Bethesda
Columbia
Baltimore
Columbia
Rockville
Bethesda
Chevy Chase
Gaithersburg
Baltimore
Frederick
Baltimore
Baltimore
Annapolis
Pasadena,
Severna Park
Pasadena
Frederick
Columbia
Catonsville
Rockville
Columbia
Bethesda
Baltimore
Salisbury
Westminster
Baltimore
Silver Spring
Gaithersburg
Gaithersburg
Baltimore
Easton
Columbia
Rockville
Harwood
Woodbine
Bowie, Md
Rockville
Baltimore

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21801
21228
20601
20770
20735
21401
21403
20817
21044
21401
21701
20774
21133
20850
20783
20852
20715
21287
21146
20854
20850
21286
21403
20817
20817
21046
21202
21044
20850
20814
20815
20877
21201
21702
21201
21202
21403
21122
21146
21122
21701
21045
21228
20850
21044
20816
21229
21804
21157
21224
20904
20878
20877
21287
21601
21045
20850
20776
21797
20715
20850
21215

Phone
443-735-4038
410-788-2000
301-537-1283
202-341-7678
833-774-8486
443-481-4884
443-949-9904
301-493-4826
240-433-1395
410-266-8116
301-624-5390
301-350-8500
410-318-9229
240-912-6025
240-786-1001
301-230-9091
301-755-9500
410-614-4030
410-647-6611
301-299-4304
301-251-1771
410-494-1381
410-266-3613
240-408-6286
301-530-4664
443-420-7512
410-385-8200
410-997-9751
240-224-7519
410-305-9083
301-562-7200
301-948-2995
410-685-0002
301-695-6777
410-328-5310
410-454-2678
410-280-9500
443-867-4975
410-774-5189
410-761-1870
240-356-1000
443-542-0773
443-324-6841
301-969-1616
410-531-2355
240-507-5110
443-848-9123
443-513-0500
410-751-7246
410-709-8354
713-715-9281
301-424-1780
301-330-0006
410-502-0133
410-820-6870
410-964-6400
301-330-8011
410-279-2011
410-340-3144
877-560-3792
240-361-2225
443-415-3371

Board Type
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians

Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing



First Name
Annita
Anthony
Anthony
Anthony
Anuradha
Anurag
Anyinke
April
April
Archana
Aretha
Arthur
Aryeh
Ashenafi
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Audrea
Augustina
Austrania
Ayana
Ayo
Babak
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barbara
Barnett
Barry
Barry
Behnam
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Bermesola
Bernard
Beth
Betsy
Betty
Beverly
Beverly
Binta
Birgitta
Blanche
Boma
Bonita
Bonnie
Brandon
Brandon
Brenda
Brenda
Brenda
Brenda
Brett
Brian
Brian

Last Name
Moore Hebron
Campbell
Joseph
Massey
Reddy
Maheshwari
Atabong
Motovidlak
Topping
Patel;
Lee
Thorpe
Herrera
Waktola
Chucci
Mazei
Mckenzie
Siers
Sherman
Opeewe-Ojo
Patterson
Mcintosh
Osazuwa
Kazemi Nia
Manry
Menill
Mielcarek
Nalley
Resnick
Spencer
White
Mennen
Levy
Meisenberg
Manesh
Krepps
Osborne
Papoi
Shapiro
Solomon
Dyer
Greenbaum
Whiteford
Moore
Arkhurst
Davis Bye
Ruiz
Bojang
Miller
Mavromatis
Alamina
Deloach
Velez
Berman
Burr
Chase
Greene
Mathews Vitello
Stephens
Schneider
Anderson
Kahan

Address 1

5602 Baltimore National Pike Ste 303

5600 Fishers Lane

1940 West Baltimore Street
1501 Sulgrave Ave

821 N Eutaw Street #303,
301 St Paul PI

2411 Crofton Lane

10 S. Hanson Street

368 Mill Street

12200 Annapolis Road, # 225
1105 Ivy Club Ln Unit 312
5710 Silver Hill Road

324 E Antietam St

8115 Fenton Street #209
957 National Highway

844 Washington Rd

305 West Chesapeake Ave
10211 Southmoor Dr
10910 Lariat Way

6 Park Center Ct

3540 S. Hanover Street
8055 Ritchie Highway
11226 Cherry Hill Road

11120 New Hampshire Ave Ste 305

12345 Hidden Bay Drive

6314 Windsor Mill Rd. Suite 100
21770 Fdr Blvd.

9658 Marlboro Pike

830 West 40Th Street

2104 Garfield Court

13 C Street

6710A Rockledge Dr

4801 Ritchie Highway

2001 Medical Parkway

6831 Wisconsin Ave

6 West Main Street

Medstar Neurology

9815 Main Street

5 Gwynns Mill Court

2000 Medical Pkwy

413 Main St, Ste #3

6410 Rockledge Drive

1909 Windrow Court

10220 S. Dolfield Road, Suite 106
3611 Branch Ave

16905 Flickerwood Road

5 Deaven Ct

2219 York Rd #102

1616 Forest Dr

12500 Willowbrook Road
9811 Mallard Drive Suite. 114
24 N Walnut Street

137 Log Canoe Circle

127 N West St

11022 Nicholas Ln

106 Upmanor Road

2 Industrial Park Drive

116 Defense Hwy

438 N. Frederick Ave. Ste. 320
4701 Sangamore Rd, Suite N252
1200 East Joppa Road

170 Jennifer Road

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2

Pob Suite 718

Ste 4A

Suite 32

Suite 306B

Suite 207

Suite 210

#302

Suite G

#400

#302

5454 Wisconsin Ave, 11th FI
Suite 208

Suite A

Suite 304

106

Ste 404

Suite 3

1St Floor

Suite 2

Suite E

Suite A
240

City
Catonsville
Rockville
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Crofton
Easton
Hagerstown
Glenn Dale
Landover
District Heights
Hagerstown
Silver Spring
Lavale
Westminster
Towson
Silver Spring
Upper Marlboro
Owings Mills
Baltimore
Pasadena
Beltsville
Silver Spring
Berlin
Baltimore
Lexington Park
Upper Marlboro
Baltimore
Frederick
Laurel
Bethesda
Brooklyn
Annapolis
Chevy Chase
Middletown
Chevy Chase
Damascus
Owings Mills
Annapolis
Laurel
Bethesda
Marriottsville
Owings Mills
Temple Hills
Parkton
Baltimore
Timonium
Annapolis
Cumberland
Laurel
Hagerstown
Stevensville
Easton
Berlin
Baltimore
Waldorf
Annapolis
Gaithersburg
Bethesda
Baltimore
Annapolis

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21228
20774
21043
21210
21201
21202
21114
21601
21740
20769
20785
20747
21740
20910
21502
21157
21204
20901
20772
21117
21225
21122
20705
20904
21811
21207
20653
20772
21211
21702
20707
20817
21225
21401
20815
21769
20815
20872
21117
21401
20707
20817
21104
21117
20748
21120
21209
21093
21403
21502
20708
21740
21666
21601
21811
21229
20602
21401
20877
20816
21286
21401

Phone
410-246-2830
202-503-8276
410-362-4481
443-708-5856
410-225-8153
410-332-9356
667-307-4173
410-310-2487
301-739-4510
301-262-2168
202-509-6512
202-294-3815
301-739-7790
301-920-0721
240-362-7128
410-751-7246
800-254-3926
251-591-6606
301-537-9165
410-413-1628
410-355-0343
443-825-4050
301-907-1700
301-593-9275
410-726-5221
443-893-3808
301-997-1300
240-788-7502
410-243-6705
301-606-5998
301-617-2767
240-630-4045
410-789-5228
443-481-5802
301-986-8777
636-357-3392
301-215-9420
301-253-4004
443-914-3777
410-573-9530
202-505-5207
301-530-3600
443-340-7816
443-796-8368
301-613-0529
410-456-2182
410-989-1506
301-379-8180
443-221-7416
240-964-8680
301-477-2684
240-452-3406
410-417-7709
410-820-0230
410-941-8010
410-624-0170
240-517-2650
410-897-9841
240-631-0200
240-630-4446
443-798-7707
410-571-9000

Board Type
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians



First Name
Brian
Brian
Brian
Brian
Bridget
Bryan
Bryan
Calvin
Cameron
Candace
Candice
Candy
Carlos
Carlos
Carlos
Carol
Carol
Carol
Carolyne
Carrie
Caryl
Catherine
Celian
Charles
Charles
Charles
Charulata
Cherise
Cheryl
Cheryse
Chidinma
Chimatara
Chimene
Chintu
Chinwendu
Chinyere
Christa
Christi
Christian
Christiana
Christiana
Christiane
Christiane
Christie
Christine
Christine
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Christopher
Chukwudozie
Chukwuemeka
Chukwuma
Clementine
Clover
Colin
Colleen
Corazon
Cord

Last Name
Kressin
Ladle
Moore
Motz
Hilliard
Katz
Nolan
Wilson
Campbell
Mcknight Johnson
Peters
Burns
Evering
Page
Picone
Mclean
Phillips

Whittington-Washington

Clement
Hempel
Mussenden
Wilson
Valero Colon
Sansur
Sarbeng
Zebe
Mehta
Hagans
Williams
Jackson

Eze
Chikwere
Diomi
Sharma
Akingbade
Umezurike
Martin
Walsh
Jensen
Keke-Ekekwe
Roberts
Garcia
Happi
Simon-Waterman
Hicks
Pratilas
Barone
Duke

Haas
Kircher
Obiogbolu
Roberson
Touzeau
Mochaa-Uchefuna
Ufomadu
Onyewu
Njinkeng
Springer
Ottey
Fitzpatrick
Sanchez
Schlobohm

Address 1
15300 Spencerville Ct.
1800 Orleans St
10085 Red Run Blvd Ste 407
161 Thomas Johnson Drive
14 A Mt. Carmel Road
3460 Old Washington Road
7 Highfield Court
7530 Annapolis Rd
2302 Chetwood Circle
31721 Morris Leonard Rd
6915 Laurel Bowie Road
31575 Winterplace Parkway
10715 Charter Dr Ste 130
222 N. Charles St, Ste 101B
5530 Wisconsin Ave
6126 Landover Road
301 St Paul Place
8700 Central Ave
3110 Echodale Ave
9712 Belair Rd
9811 Greenbelt Road
1126 Skyway Dr
5500 Knoll North Dr Suite 220
22 S Greene St
6 Park Center Court
2424 Pondside Ter
8775 Cloudleap Court
9135 Piscataway Road
3503 Perry Street
12-L Kings Crossing Ct
6201 Greenbelt Rd Ste U15
130 Lubrano Drive, Suite 110
9701 Keysville Road
3951 Ferrara Drive
9887 Good Luck Rd
10513 Vincent Road
1185 Mt Aetna Rd
Johns Hopkins Hospital
9307 Corkell Rd
9470 Annapolis Road Suite 401
4305 Quander Promise Drive
1311 Allenby Ct
9470 Annapolis Rd, Suite 311
4554 Hidden Stream Ct.
4560 Crain Hwy
1800 Orleans St.
2327 W. Pulaski Hwy
130 Lubrano Drive Suite 110
30 West Gude Dr #375
1016 S Robinson St
6800Mccormick Road
827 Linden Ave. Suite B
4118 Camden Drive
5 Latimore Ct.
1940 W. Baltimore Street - 4Th Floor
7404 Executive Place Suite 503
7205 Hanover Pkwy
9009 Woodyard Road
249 Henderson Ave
120 Sister Pierre Drive #507
4863 Pulaski Hwy
4830 Cordell Ave

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2
Suite 101
Suite 195
Suite 101A

Suite 350
103

#302

Suite 1150

Pob 812
Suite 302

Suite 100
Suite 104

S-D-12
Ste:#210

#224

Suite # 320
Lower Level
Suite L

Suite 7

Suite 200
1800 Orleans St., #685

Suite 5
Bloomberg Childrens Hospital

Clinton Medical And Urgent Care

City
Burtonsville
Baltimore
Owings Mills
Frederick
Parkton
Waldorf
Cockeysville
Hyattsville
Baltimore
Parsonsburg
Bowie
Salisbury
Columbia
Baltimore
Chevy Chase
Cheverly
Baltimore
Hyattsville
Baltimore
Nottingham
Lanham
Annapolis
Columbia
Baltimore
Owings Mills
Silver Spring
Columbia
Clinton
Mount Rainier
Cockeysvile
Berwyn Heights
Annapolis
Emmitsburg
Silver Spring
Lanham
Whitemarsh
Hagerstown
Baltimore
Denton
Lanham
Bowie
Bel Air
Lanham
Owings Mills
White Plains
Baltimore
Northeast
Annapolis
Rockville
Baltimore
Upper Marlboro
Baltimore
Jefferson
Reisterstown
Baltimore
Lanham
Greenbelt
Clinton
Cumberland
Towson
Perryville
Bethesda

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
20866
21287
21117
21702
21120
20602
21030
20784
21093
21849
20715
21804
21044
21202
20815
20785
21202
20785
21214
21236
20706
21409
21045
21201
21117
20906
21045
20735
20712
21030
20740
21401
21727
20906
20706
21162
21740
21287
21629
20706
20720
21014
20706
21117
20695
21287
21901
21401
20850
21224
20772
21201
21755
21136
21223
20706
20770
20735
21502
21204
21903
20814

Phone
301-421-1555
410-955-8751
410-356-1400
301-698-0044
443-491-3333
301-262-2168
443-465-9048
301-918-1951
410-852-2259
443-880-8260
240-260-3591
410-546-0900
443-653-1363
410-783-8770
301-656-7374
301-955-0744
410-332-9878
443-253-8655
443-742-2242
443-588-8984
301-552-1111
917-204-9396
410-730-7040
410-328-6034
443-712-4458
410-401-1140
410-740-0100
240-412-5093
301-844-6880
443-255-9527
301-254-6807
443-929-1513
301-447-2361
877-862-0303
301-605-5916
301-706-8706
240-513-6300
410-502-6845
410-924-8560
240-770-4315
248-470-3427
410-627-7086
301-731-3000
240-382-3857
301-560-4203
410-955-8751
443-715-2938
410-762-8745
304-616-0143
410-864-2169
410-900-8888
410-328-5487
240-668-4821
443-722-0793
410-362-3616
240-786-1001
240-644-2138
301-877-7700
240-362-7444
410-337-2877
410-642-9172
301-656-8788

Board Type
Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners



First Name
Courtney
Courtney
Craig
Crystal
Cynitha
Cynthia
Cynthia
Cyriac
Daisuke
Daljeet
Dan
Dana
Daniel
Daniel
Danielle
Danielle
Danilo
Danushca
David
David
David
David
David
David
David
David
David
Dawn
Dawne
Deanna
Debora
Deborah
Deborah
Deborah
Debra
Deepa
Deepak
Deidre
Deirdre
Delara
Dennis
Dennis
Derek
Devinder
Diane
Dianne
Divya
Dixie
Donald
Donna
Donna
Donovan
Dora
Dorcas
Doreen
Doreen
Doria
Doris
Doris
Doriscine
Dorothy
Dorothy

Last Name
Banks
Perkins
Washington
Greene
Crawford-Green
Shump
Sterling-Harley
Nchang
Matsuo
Saluja
Morhaim
Bridges
Sarubin
Shields
Cheplowitz
Mcdevitt
Molieri
Pardo
Cooper
Greenberg
Kotlyar
Pinsky
Plotkin
Satinsky
Schwartz
Weng
Wolfe
Merguerian
Carroll
Lunn
Furman-Love
Bullock
Foerter
Needle
Vereen
Suryanarayanan
Seth
Fisher
Angelastro
Tavakoli
Frank
Odie
Ego-Osuala
Singh
Gutterman
Jackson
Verma
Colgan
Egbuonu
Hanes
Jasper
Parkes
John-Betts
Yahaya
Jones
Gagne
Thomas
Neng
Tawiah
Colley
Powell
Were

Address 1
7244 Early Golden Lane
1600 Crain Hwy S Ste 501
Po Box 4221
2 Crain Highway S. 2B
6196 Oxon Hill Road
915 Toll House Avenue
1512 Wampanoag Drive
7350 Van Dusen Road 390
15646 Old Columbia Pike
6821 Reisterstown Rd
Pob 212
1232 Rock Hill Road
1700 Reisterstown Road
1071 Md-3 North
717 Goldsborough St
185 Harry S Turman Pkwy
4701 Randolph Rd Ste 216
16701 Melford Blvd
21534 Great Mills Road
9810 Newhall Road
Meritus Hematology And Oncology Specialists
801 Pleasant Drive,Suite 160
18111 Prince Philip Drive
1201 Seven Locks Rd
203 Hospital Drive, Suite 302
2003 Medical Parkway Ste 210
5454 Wisconsin Ave Ste 600
221 Key Highway
14300 Gallantfox Lane
12600 Marjan
15 E Main St., Ste 227
208 Treyburn Way
14090 H.G. Trueman Rd #2300/710
1321 Generals Highway Suite 101 B
12150 Annapolis Road
4701 Randolph Road
207 Wise Avenue
7505 Democracy Blvd
Head2Toe Health, Lic
5530 Wisconsin Ave
6 Southgate Ave
9106 Philadelphia Road
7700 Old Branch Ave A 204
2000 Medical Parkway
45 Raisin Tree Circle
8750 Georgia Ave
4000 Mitchellville Road
3000 Manchester Road Ste 5
Marlboro Wellnessmd Center, Lic
University Of Maryland Hospital
170 Jennifer Road
8507 Liberty Road
957 National Hwy
4201 Northview Drive #104
109 W. Belair Ave.
1st Medical Annapolis
4020 Meadow Trail Lane
15646 Old Columbia Pike
683 Old Mill Rd
Po Box 6553
4467 Old Branch Avenue
2926 E. Cold Spring Ln

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2

Suite 103

Lower Level

Suite 124

108

Suite 400

11110 Medical Campus Rd

Suite 304

Ste 118
Unit 2

Suite 212
Ste. 114

Suite 113

4938 St. EImo Ave.
Suite 1125

Suite 200

Suite 200

Suite A406
Suite 5

6000 Laurel Bowie Rd, Ste 204

22.S. Greene St
Suite 240
Ste U2

Ste. 106-107
20 Mayo Road, Suite 201

Suite 105

City
Pikesville
Glen Burnie
Frederick
Glen Burnie
Oxon Hill
Frederick
Severn
Laurel
Burtonsville
Baltimore
Stevenson
Pasadena
Pikesville
Gambrills
Easton
Annapolis
Rockville
Bowie
Lexington Park
Potomac
Hagerstown
Rockville
Olney
Pockville
Glen Burnie
Annapolis
Chevy Chase
Baltimore
Bowie
Ocean City
Westminster
Arnold
Solomons
Crownsville
Glenn Dale
Rockville
Dundalk
Bethesda
Bethesda
Chevy Chase
Annapolis
Rosedale
Clinton
Annapolis
Baltimore
Silver Spring
Bowie
Manchester
Bowie
Baltimore
Annapolis
Randallstown
La Vale
Bowie
Aberdeen
Edgewater
Hyattsville
Burtonsville
Millersville
Columbia
Temple Hills
Baltimore

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21208
21061
21705
21061
20745
21701
21144
20707
20866
21215
21153
21122
21208
21054
21601
21401
20852
20715
20653
20854
21742
20854
20832
20854
21061
21401
20815
21230
20715
21842
21157
21012
20688
21409
20769
20852
21222
20817
20814
20815
21401
21237
20735
21202
21208
20910
20716
21102
20715
21201
21401
21133
21502
20716

21001
21037
20784
20866
21108
21045
20748
21214

Phone
443-360-7323
410-766-8911
202-695-3624
443-865-6665
301-567-5888
301-624-5390
410-508-8668
301-604-8000
301-421-1214
410-358-6450
443-801-6125
443-690-7871
410-594-9500
410-787-5793
410-357-6767
443-951-4300
301-230-0888
877-560-3792
301-862-3900
301-526-6630
301-665-4710
240-683-8111
301-570-7633
301-562-7200
410-760-1222
443-481-4884
240-497-0230
410-505-0551
301-456-1090
443-616-1332
410-751-5557
443-926-3241
410-449-6602
443-837-5314
301-860-0002
571-265-3969
410-284-1004
240-560-4792
301-337-8610
301-859-4400
301-989-2077
410-780-1980
240-244-1013
443-481-3400
410-467-8975
301-559-0024
301-262-0400
410-374-9500
301-284-0229
240-507-7070
410-571-9000
410-496-9105
330-729-9475
410-324-6464
443-559-7977
443-433-6663
301-259-1882
301-421-1214
410-729-2200
410-685-1188
301-505-0500
443-650-8494

Board Type
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing



First Name
Douglas
Dov
Dr. Charles
Dr. Julius
Dr. Lalarukh
Dr. Yvonne
Dushyant
Ebere
Ebony
Ebony
Ebony
Edna
Edna
Edward
Edwin
Ehab
Ehsan
Eileen
Elaine
Elizabeth
Ellen
Ellenor
Elyse
Emelda
Emmanuel
Emmanuel
Eric
Eric
Eric
Eric
Eric
Eric
Eric
Eric
Eric
Erika
Erin
Ernest
Eta
Eugene
Eunice
Euphemia
Evan
Evangeline
Eveit
Eveline
Evelyne
Eyerusalem
Fady
Fahd
Faraz
Faria
Farzad
Farzam
Faye
Felix
Fidelis
Florence
Folake
Francesco
Francisco
Frank

Last Name
Drewyer
Frankel
Besong
Fomengia
Malik, M.D.
Fomengia
Viswanathan
Nduka
Cross
Simpson
Watkins
Buckle
Howerton
Obazee
Williams
Shalaby
Soolari
Buckle
Crain
Ndika
Farrell
Chance
Michelson
Njei
Brown
Oni
Buchner
Bush
Ciganek
Diamond
Dobson
Felber
Harmelin
Seiifter
Weisbrot
Waynik
Hebel
Tsao
Tataw
Salvo
Okoro
Brumskine
Edwards
Obi
Gobrial
Takang
Kingori
Hagos
Haddad
Rahman
Rahman
Amjad
Azad
Tamami
Yin
Sokolsky
Doh
Odubayo
Aloba
Grasso
Ward
Lee

Address 1
4009 Sandy Spring Rd
3311 Bancroft Rd
13994 Baltimore Avenue
13994 Baltimore Avenue
Ultima Medical & Aesthetics
13994 Baltimore Avenue
10320 Little Patuxent Pkwy
304 Delaware Rd
2670 Crain Hwy
1004 Houston Avenue
8035 Professional Center
1215 Annapolis Rd.
14300 Gallant Fox Lane
5721 Ritchie Highway
7940 Johnson Avenue
324 E. Antietam St.
11616 Toulone Drive
1215 Annapolis Road
31 Robinson Rd
7201 Hanover Parkway
4579 Willows Road
Charm Healthcare
750 Main Street
14 Rogers Road
4467 Old Branch Avenue
6490 Suite H
2401 W Belvedere Ave
90 Ritchie Highway
633 Railroad Avenue
910 Washington Road
2300 Garrison Blvd
7930 Old Georgetown Road
2086 Generals Highway
10755 Falls Rd
1021 North Calvert Street
420 Chinquapin Round Road
517 S Washington St
802 Landmark Drive
7231 Hanover Parkway
9051 Baltimore National Pike
3611 Branch Avenue
9811 Mallard Drive Suites 118-120
304 Delaware Road
2900 Mercy Lane
2 East Rolling Crossroads #56
8113 Harford Rd Suite 100
20 Mayo Rd Suite 201
6701 North Charles Suite 4105
8028 Ritchie Highway
111 West High St Suite 302
9658 Baltimore Avenue
18111 Prince Phillip Drive
300 N Charles St
10006 Falls Road

Western Maryland Health System,Medical Arts Ctr

11125 Rockville Pike # 203

2 N 2Nd St

10301 Georgia Avenue

44 N. Potomac Street

6569 N. Charles Street

8860 Columbia 100 Parkway
6410 Rockledge Dr. Suite 505

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2
Suite 201

Laurel, Suite 102

Laurel, Maryland, Suite102
19735 Germantown Rd. Suite 280
Laurel, Maryland, Suite102
#200

Green Health Docs

Suite 501

Apt. 1

Suite A-7

Suite 205

#118

Suite 306A

Suite 205

Suite B

2700 Lighthouse Pt E, Ste 403
Suite 206

Suite 207
Landover Road

Suite D
202

#101
Suite 200

Suite 129
Suite A
Building 4E
Suite 309
Suite 118-119

3Rd Floor

Suite 313

#420

12502 Willowbrook Rd, Ste 440

Suite #209
Suite 101 &102
Suite 502

Suite 216

City
Burtonsville
Baltimore
Laurel
Laurel
Germantown
Laurel
Columbia
Frederick
Waldorf
Takoma Park
Parkville
Odenton
Bowie
Brooklyn Park
Glenarden
Hagerstown
Potomac
Odenton
Severna Park
Greenbelt
Chesapeake Beach
Baltimore
Reisterstown
North East
Temple Hills
Cheverly
Baltimore
Pasadena
Centreville
Westminster
Baltimore
Bethesda
Annapolis
Lutherville
Baltimore
Annapolis
Easton
Glen Burnie
Greenbelt
Ellicott City
Temple Hills
Laurel
Frederick
Cheverly
Catonsville
Parkville
Edgewater
Towson
Pasadena
Elkton
College Park
Olney
Baltimore
Potomac
Cumberland,
Rockville
Laurel
Silver Spring
Hagerstown
Towson
Columbia
Bethesda

State

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code

20866
21215
20707
20707
20874
20707
21044
21701
20601
20912
21234
21113
20715
21225
20706
21740
20854
21113
21146
20770
20732
21224
21136
21901
20748
20785
21042
21122
21617
21157
21216
20814
21401
21093
21202
21401
21601
21061
20770
21042
20748
20708
21701
20785
21228
21234
21037
21204
21122
21921
20740
20832
21201
20854
21502
20852
20707
20902
21740
21204
21045
20817

Phone
301-622-1717
410-206-4888
301-477-2128
301-477-2128
240-686-1122
301-477-2128
888-250-2246
240-356-1000
301-374-8772
301-272-4018
410-417-7491
443-741-0696
301-805-4348
410-206-3839
301-364-3200
240-469-3002
410-870-5742
678-982-5130
410-544-5900
240-241-4989
443-271-0688
410-443-0180
410-526-3041
443-410-8292
301-630-3900
301-346-0197
410-601-5597
410-987-2003
410-758-2732
410-876-8637
410-947-2460
301-652-0111
410-266-7666
410-583-7122
410-637-8255
410-990-1811
401-439-8919
410-863-4899
301-220-0866
410-465-4080
301-909-0123
301-497-9490
240-356-1000
301-806-6350
410-747-4272
240-264-9698
202-247-8897
410-707-6489
410-760-5300
410-392-2677
301-220-1930
202-444-6485
410-685-0002
301-983-0371
240-964-8680
301-468-3898
240-264-6846
240-641-4944
240-513-6001
410-296-1661
410-204-4877
301-530-7303

Board Type
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians



First Name
Frank
Freda
Frederick
Frederick
Frederik
Fredisia
Fredrick
Gabriel
Gabrielle
Gabrielle
Garry
Gayle
Geoffrey
George
George
George
George
Gexin
Gezzer
Gideon
Gina
Gina
Glenn
Gloria
Gonzalo
Grace
Gregory
Gregory
Gus
Guy
Haddijatou
Hajeer
Hana
Hara
Harold
Harry
Heather
Heather
Helene
Henri
Henry
Hien
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howard
Husham
Ifeanyi
Ifreke
ljeoma
Imelda
Immaculata
Imtiaz
Ira
Irene
Irene
Issa
Itamar
Ivan
Jackie
Jacquelyn
Jakarta

Last Name
Mccormack
Ansah-Larbi
Corder
Min
Bloem
Francis
Clark
Oboite
Dorn
Kallmeyer
Jennings
Blum
Coleman
Carter
Drakes
Garbis
Wathen
Wang
Ortega
Archey
Hammond
Scarinzi
Price
Ojo
Laje
Akinpetide
Pokrywka
Ross
Stern
Alexander
Ogunsola
Sabet
Kelele
Oyedeji
Allick
Gildenhorn
Lorenzo
Wallick
Shapiro
Merrick
Tama
Nguyen
Chazin
Hauptman
Katz
Weiss
Gabralla
Nwaneshiudu
Udodong
Emeka
Russell
Okonkwo
Noor
Reiz
Ngatena
Zama
Yusuf
Simhon
Zama
Jones
Paylor
Mabrey

Address 1
8319 Fairwood Dr
10903 Indian Head Hwy
4000 Mitchellville Road
12210 Plum Orchard Drive
4108 Alfalfa Terrace
13 C Street, Suite G
6188 Oxon Hill Rd
7525 Greenway Center Drive
8579 Commerce Drive
10710 Charter Drive
3102 N Hilton Street
14707 Old Hanover Road
Montgomery Hospice
2400 Kirk Ave
6188 Oxon Hill Road
10203 Tanager Lane
11345 Pembrooke Sq Suite 103
5506 Kenilworth Ave. Suite A
4927 Auburn Ave
239 Main Street
1114 Town Center Drive
205 Taplow Road
8615 Ridgely'S Choice Drive
2601 Riva
5480 Wisconsin Avenue Ste 223
14403 Driftwood Road
Ste 300 7801 York Rd
222 North Charles Street, Suite 101B
220 Champion Drive
3500 W. Caton Avenue
8055 Ritchie Highway
1400 Forest Glen Rd 225
9015 Cygnet Place
2500 North Rolling Rd.
11125 Rockville Pike
4701 Randolp Road
11116 Medical Campus Rd
5820 York Rd
6015 York Rd
10630 Little Patuxent Parkway, Suite 125
13639 Baltimore Ave
101 Chesapeake Ave
4 Cliffe Hill Court
1220 East Joppa Rd, Suite 310
2705 Mountain Rd
2411 W. Belvedere Ave
7939 Honeygo Blvd
518 S Camp Meade Rd
6406 Landing Way
1300 Mercantile Lane, Suite 200
6510 Kenilworth Avenue
1010 Rockville Pike #215
106 South Avenue
10607 Woodsdale Dr
1010 Rockville Pike Suite # 215
8491 Greenbelt Road
12150 Annapolis Rd
9568 Baltimore Ave
44 North Potomac Street
108 North Bond Street
8501 Lasalle Road Suite 310
1240 Gittings Ave Ste. A

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2
Suit 405

Suite 302
Suite 211

Suite 703

Suite 204

Suite #106

Ste 240

1355 Piccard Drive Suite 100

Suite 100

Suite 200

Suite 104

Suite 300

Suite 101

Suite100
204
Suite 110

102

Elite Family Care And Clinic

Suite 202
Suite 103
Suite 1

Apt 201
Suite 300

Suite 101&102

City
Pasadena
Fort Washington
Bowie
Silver Spring
Olney
Laurel
Oxon Hill
Greenbelt
Easton
Columbia
Baltimore
Boring
Rockville
Baltimore
Oxon Hill
Columbia
Waldorf
Riverdale
Bethesda
Stevensville
Odenton
Baltimore
Nottingham
Annapolis
Chevy Chase
Bowie
Towson
Baltimore
Hagerstown
Baltimore
Pasadena
Silver Spring
Laurel
Windsor Mill
Rockville
Rockville
Hagerstown
Baltimore
Baltimore
Columbia
Laurel
Elkton
Rockville
Baltimore
Pasadena
Baltimore
Nottingham
Linthicum Heights
Hyastville
Largo
Riverdale
Rockville
Gaithersburg
Silver Spring
Rockville
Greenbelt
Glenn Dale
College Park
Hagerstown
Bel Air
Towson
Baltimore

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21122
20744
20716
20904
20832
20770
20745
20770
21601
21044
21216
21020
20850
21218
20745
21044
20603
20737
20814
21666
21113
21212
21236
21401
20815
20721
21204
21201
21740
21229
21122
20910
20723
21244
20852
20852
21742
21212
21212
21044
20707
19352
20854
21286
21122
21215
21236
21090
20784
20774
20737
20852
20877
20901
20852
20770
20769
20740
21740
21014
21286
21239

Phone
443-618-9875
240-581-0125
833-884-2063
301-933-3216
301-260-2601
301-617-2767
301-567-9372
240-542-4810
410-819-0404
410-997-7246
410-578-0730
410-812-2342
301-921-4400
410-402-1140
301-856-5860
443-220-1836
301-645-8144
301-359-6622
301-951-3606
410-604-3300
410-672-2700
443-928-4892
410-764-1974
301-257-1084
301-576-6044
301-367-0564
410-337-0720
410-685-8665
301-791-0888
410-945-9189
443-825-4050
703-897-7463
410-644-7655
410-645-8536
301-881-6666
301-770-6330
301-790-8755
301-266-0493
410-670-5354
410-995-5437
301-957-3966
443-553-4332
240-401-0035
410-494-1888
410-440-3353
410-367-7600
410-933-9350
267-241-5100
240-696-9040
240-481-9223
410-997-1907
240-356-1000
301-947-3131
301-661-0404
240-356-1000
301-938-1680
301-249-5384
301-220-1930
240-513-6001
443-371-6940
410-339-3850
443-677-2405

Board Type

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing



First Name
Jameela
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
James
Janak
Janaki
Janay
Jane
Janelle
Janelle
Janene
Janet
Janet
Janna
Jason
Jason
Jay
Jean
Jeanette
Jeanhyong
Jeannine
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Jenifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jennifer
Jerold
Jesse
Jesse
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica
Jimmy
Jinaya
Joan
Joana
Joanne
Joanne
Jodi
Joel
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John

Last Name
Mitchell
Hill
Luciuk
Mcgettigan
Park
Ryan
Tansinda
Warson
Xu
Vidyarthi
Kuruppu
Taylor
Mwangi
Akomah
Snoddy
Levy-Still
Ascione
Beebe
Mustafina
Brodsky
Worobey
Seidel
Jacklin
Mitchell
Park
Cannito
Briggs
Souryal
Wexler
Garner
Britt
Bull
Chavis
Schmidt
Sokolosky
Tipograph
Fleishman
Okonigbo
Taylor
Holmes
Ortis
Trizna
Cooper
Beatty
Smith
Amponsah
Kinney
Warren M.D.
Hall
Meshulam
Arrabal
Bedeau
Chuke
Flaks
Gambrill
Kim
Laterra
Mansueti
Marshall
Middleton
Paulson
Ratchford

Address 1
5430 Campbell Blvd
18540 Office Park Dr
21 W 25Th St
10351 B Southern Maryland Blvd
8840 Stanford Blvd
19851 Observation Dr #320
716 Maiden Choice Lane
Canna Care Docs
6000 Executive Boulevard, Suite 501
1130 Annapolis Rd
300 Armory Place
2300 Garrison Blvd Suite 200
8116-B Harford Rd, Parkville, Md
3233 Superior Lane
7404 Executive Place
6801 Belair Road
166 Defense Highway
14999 Health Center Dr. #201
176 Thomas Johnson Drive
9715 Medical Center Dr #233
69 Mayo Rd
5508 Harford Rd
908 Saint Claire Court
703 South Clinton Street
100 Hospital Road
24 E. Pennsylvania Ave
580 Northern Avenue - Suite D
1290 Harbor Island Walk
1001 Pine Heights Ave
292 Stoner Avenue
3 E Wheeling St
10629 York Road
684 A Poole Road
40900 Merchants Lane
9501 Old Annapolis Road
5809 Nicholson Lane
Msfsmc 9000 Franklin Square Drive
9106 Philadelphia Road
4701 Sangamore Rd S207
602 S Atwood Road
7600 Osler Drive
11701 Central Avenue
3310 Eastern Avenue
2808 E. Joppa Rd.
31664 Old Ocean City Road
8501 Lasalle Road Suite 310
130 Annapolis Drive Suite 110
6755 Business Parkway
7007 Country Club Terrace
301 St Paul Place Suite 409
415 Washington Avnue
9301 Largo Drive West Suite 201
15005 Shady Grove Road
4 Esther Ann Way
750 Main Street
10 Fila Way
Johns Hopkins Hospital
Peninsula Regional Medical Center
18101 Prince Philip Dr
3525 Halter
5901 Montrose Rd.
10753 Falls Road

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2
Suite 107

Suit 103
Suite 4000

Suite #204
7274 Cradlerock Way

B4
Suite 503

Ste. 300
Suite 203

Ste 204

577 Wyndholme Way

Ste 101

Suite 202 (Inside Ultimate Therapy)
Suite 313
Suite T123

Street Address 2
Suite 200

Suite 401

Suite 102

Lower Level
Unit 2

Suite 302

Ste 500
Suite 240

2Nd Floor

Suite 206

600 N. Wolfe Street
100 East Carroll St

C-703
Pavilion 2, Suite 150

City
Baltimore
Gaithersburg
Baltimore
Dunkirk
Columbia
Germantown
Catonsville
Columbia
Rockville
Odenton
Baltimore
Baltimore
Essex
Bowie
Lanham
Baltimore
Annapolis
Bowie
Frederick
Rockville
Edgewater
Baltimore
Annapolis
Baltimore
Prince Frederick
Bel Air
Hagerstown
Baltimore
Baltimore
Westminster
Baltimore
Cockeysville
Westminster
Leonardtown
Ellicott City
Rockville
Baltimore
Rosedale
Bethesda
Bel Air
Towson
Waldorf
Baltimore
Parkville
Salisbury
Towson
Annapolis
Elkridge
New Market
Baltimore
Chestertown
Largo
Rockville
Reisterstown
Reisterstown
Sparks
Baltimore
Salisbury
Olney
Westminster
Rockville
Lutherville

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21162
20886
21218
20754
21045
20878
21228
21045
20852
21113
21201
21216
21234
20715
20706
21239
21401
20716
21702
20854
21037
21214
21409
21224
20678
21014
21742
21230
21229
21157
21230
21030
21157
20650
21042
20852
21237
21237
20816
21014
21204
20601
21224
21234
21804
21286
21401
21075
21774
21202
21620
20774
20850
21136
21136
21152
21287
21801
20832
21158
20852
21093

Phone
443-300-6757
240-786-1001
410-366-1717
410-257-1419
410-834-3274
301-916-6000
410-744-1101
410-412-3470
240-618-0275
410-672-2255
410-225-8369
410-292-0483
443-600-0181
301-615-1135
240-293-2286
443-802-7892
443-808-1810
301-262-8188
240-815-5978
240-403-0621
443-223-2479
410-426-5508
410-897-2936
410-276-0176
302-533-8745
410-630-1383
301-733-5959
410-468-4454
410-644-9515
410-871-7241
704-451-5210
410-718-0731
667-367-2260
888-775-2525
410-531-2690
301-770-2270
443-777-7320
410-780-1980
202-684-7167
410-515-6774
410-718-1773
240-356-1000
202-651-1857
443-793-7220
410-860-9995
410-339-3850
410-762-8745
410-796-5180
240-357-4108
410-659-7041
410-778-6410
301-350-8722
301-217-0979
410-862-4325
410-526-3060
410-472-3443
410-614-3853
410-912-4966
301-570-8544
443-398-0240
240-751-2175
410-614-1522

Board Type
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians



First Name
John
Jonathan
Jonathan
Jonathan
Jornayra
Jose
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Joseph
Josephine
Joshua
Josie
Joy
Juheon
Julia
Julius
June
Justin
Justina
Jyothi
Kalvin
Kamakshi
Kanan
Kanika
Kanwaljit
Kara
Karen
Karen
Karen
Karl
Karlene
Kathleen
Kathleen
Kathryn
Kathryn
Kathryn
Katie
Katrina
Kaysan
Keesha
Keith
Kelly
Kelly
Kelson
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenneth
Kenyatta
Kerwin
Kevin
Kevin
Khalilah
Kim
Kimberly
Kimberly

Last Name
Reilly
Levin
Miller
Plotsky
Powell-Gross
Suros
Baptiste
Dekker
Fagbohun
Fastow
Krecz
Mcdonald
Oppong
Scheller
Zebley
Moore
Sussal
Dantzler
Uwandu
Seung
Joachim
Hyatt
Castner
Waltrous
Aburime
Rao-Mahadevia
Wiley
Neelkantan
Hudhud
Hampton Bipat
Ahuja
Kelly
Bradley-Poff
Clarke-Bennett
Meckler
Spector
Ross
Burks
Garnett
Maduforo
Loschiavo
Ver Brugge
Tolley
Opel
Johnson-Owens
Holden-White
Sokoloff
Cowen
Heyward
Figaro
Benjamin
Carle
Fligsten
Goldblatt
Hough
Cumberbatch
Carlson
Williams
Jefferson
Callwood
Baer
Callender

Address 1
P.O. Box 1143
3413 Olandwood Court, Suite 103
166 Defense Highway
15225 Shady Grove Road
7270 Montgomery Rd
6400 Goldsboro Rd, #340
1400 East West Hey
157 Baltimore St
10904 Veranda Lane
3 Bethesda Metro Center
6701 North Charles Street
7505 Democracy Blvd., Suite A113
6911 Laurel Bowie Road, Ste 212
600 Reisterstown Rd #301
237 Jackson Hall School Road
Revered Medical, Lic
3416 Olandwood Court
2901 Druid Park Dr Suite 303
413 Sugarberry Ct
9889 Brewers Court
6500 Rock Spring Drive
10 Warren Road
4701 Sangamore Rd
8096 Edwin Raynor Blvd
Adoni Healthcare Services
2702 Back Acre Circle
8501 Lasalle Road
330 E. Pulaski Hwy
46B Thomas Johnson Drive
11315 Pembrooke Square
3231 Superior Lane
1050 Key Parkway
10 West Madison Street
1114 Town Center Blvd. Suite G
8113 Sea Light Lane
602 S. Atwood Road
12101 Old Line Center
3914 White Ave
58 Gunfalls Garth
14446 Layhill Rd.
7524 Main Street
1201 Agora Dr. Suite 2B
10005 Old Columbia Road
201 S Lakewood Drive
5474 St. Barnabas Road
207 West Main Street
131 S Union Ave Ste A
1201 Seven Locks Rd
5820 York Rd
8030 Matthews Rd Ste # 105
8 Monterra Ct
7600 Osler Drive
507 West Dr.
4516 Fairfield Drive
3 Devow Court
505 Byrn Street
10700 Charter Drive, Suite 200
2 Wisconsin Circle
8700 Central Ave
2401 Brandermill Blvd
5809 Nicholson Ln T-123
4910 Massachusetts Ave Nw

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2

Suite 200
Suite 102

Suite G

Suite 400

#630

6246 Montrose Road
Suite 201

Suite 330
#5207
Ste C

7525 Greenway Center Dr., Suite 316

Suite 290 C
Suite 310

Suite 200

Suite 111

Suite A-8

Suite 202

Suite 11

A Better You, Llc

Suite 200

Suite 101
Suite P-170
Suite 4
Suite A

Ste 111
102

Suite 205

Apt 203

Suite 700
Suite 308
Suite #301

City
Emmitsburg
Olney
Annapolis
Rockville
Eldridge
Bethesda
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Monrovia
Bethesda
Towson
Bethesda
Bowie
Baltimore
Elkton
North Bethesda
Olney
Baltimore
Edgewood
Laurel
Bethesda
Cockeysvill
Bethesda
Pasadena
Greenbelt
Mount Airy
Towson
Elkton
Frederick
Waldorf
Bowie
Frederick
Baltimore
Odenton
Columbia
Bel Air
Waldorf
Baltimore
Nottingham
Silver Spring
Sykesville
Bel Air
Cambridge
Ridgeley
Oxon Hill
Salisbury
Havre De Grace
Rockville
Baltimore
Bryans Road
Rockville
Towson
Severna Park
Bethesda
Owings Mills
Cambridge
Columbia
Chevy Chase
Hyattsville
Gambrills
Rockville
Chevy Chase

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21727
20832
21401
20850
21075
20016
20910
21052
21770
20814
21204
20817
20715
21208
21921
20852
20832
21215
21040
21224
20817
21030
20816
21122
20770
21771
21286
21921
21702
20603
20715
21702
21201
21113
21045
21014
20602
21206
21236

20906
21784
21014
21046
26753
20745
21801
21078
20854
21212
20616
20850
21204
21146
20814
21117
21613
21044
20815
20785
21054
20852
20016

Phone
240-409-3348
301-774-1622
410-897-1941
301-330-0661
443-995-9751
301-493-8884
301-585-6804
602-329-8008
202-830-5965
301-775-6757
443-849-2226
240-560-5100
301-755-9500
410-499-5955
443-593-3708
240-856-1393
301-969-4060
443-562-5655
443-686-0758
240-360-2412
301-564-4991
140-666-5225
202-368-6788
443-702-2453
301-533-7754
301-703-5067
410-296-3737
443-945-7593
301-695-6777
240-252-2150
301-352-6126
240-422-8842
443-438-7863
410-672-2700
410-964-2206
410-515-6774
301-638-0001
410-979-1145
443-314-1416
240-254-3375
443-371-6940
410-879-4363
410-312-5280
301-697-3290
301-893-4513
443-735-4038
410-942-9552
301-762-5020
667-303-3700
301-375-8080
301-641-0271
443-827-0726
410-647-4403
301-660-7555
410-935-2513
410-221-7770
410-910-7444
703-283-8679
410-897-8445
410-941-2727
301-770-2270
202-244-0812

Board Type
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing



First Name
Kimberly
Kimela
Kondi
Korlu
Kraig
Krista
Kristina
Kristina
Kshama
Kuruppunayake
Kyerewaa
La Nita
Lashelle
Lateshia
Latifat
Latonya
Latoya
Laura
Laura
Laura
Laure
Laurence
Laurie
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lechia
Leigh
Leigh
Lekeya
Leo
Leonard
Leonard
Leroy
Leslie
Lien
Linda
Lindsay
Lindsey
Linette
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lois
Long
Lora
Lovelyn
Lynn
Lynn
Lynn
M Ashraf
Mandy
Manoj
Marc
Marc
Margaret
Maria Rosario
Marian
Marian

Last Name
Deltuva
Ferguson
Walters-Smith
Kuyon
Moore
Self
Krieger
Lynch
Garg
Dharmasena
Abban-Thompson
Hood
Dixon
Jackson
Raimi
Carroll
White
Adler
Joseph
Zajdel
Ndeutchoua
Pezor
Herscher
Adler
Rubin
Shombert
Frederick
Vinocur
Watlington
Hutton
Korotki
Kinland
Leo
Carhart
Ogbebor
Van
Freilich
Erdmann
Brown
Eke
Abrams
Brown
Lee
Lindstrom
Mcdonald
Uhl
Schramek
Nguyen
Cole
Bialose
Feldman
Masih
Mays
Meelu
Mcnamara
Panwala
Scheiner
Shiffman
Williams
De La Cruz
Currens
Lamonte

Address 1
41 Magna Way
34 York Court
7310 Ritchie Highway Suite 519
5084 Dorsey Hall Drive
7700 Old Branch Ave. Suite E208
1615 Frederick St
1114 Cathedral St
3501 Sinclair Lane
16075 Comprint Circle
3721 Potee Street
3460 Old Washington Rd
137 National Plaza Suite 326
1023 Ingleside Ave.
16701 Melford Blvd.
8501 Lasalle Rd
3702 Perry Ave
10821 Red Run Blvd
10400 Shaker Drive
22 South Greene Street
3635 Old Court Rd
6401 New Hampshire Ave
111 West Street

9905 Medical Center Drive, Suite 100

1307 Crain Hwy. S.

9601 Pulaski Park Dr

100 East Carroll Street

P O Box 6

1829 Reisterstown Road
1111 Spring Street # 300
1406-B S, Crain Hwy S#308
1866 Reisterstown Road
610 Ninth Avenue

6321 Executive Blvd

10401 Old Georgetown Road
145 West Ostend Street
5508 Harford Rd.

101 East Wheel Road

1115 Professional Dr

723 S Charles Street

307 E. Seminary Avenue
1209 York Rd

6610 Tributary Street

154 Gibbs Street

4701 Sangamore Rd
12502 Augustine Herman Highway
3691 Park Ave. Suite 9

213 Newport Dr

12909 Bay Hill Dr

131 N Pennsylvania Ave
9831 Greenbelt Road Suite 103
9424 Damascus Road
3905 National Dr

8945 N Westland Dr.

3200 Crain Highway

550 M Ritchie Hightway
37767 Market Dr

360 E Pulaski Hwy

5601 Loch Raven Blvd

10 South Hanson Street
P.0. Box 102

880 Linden Ave

3407 Wilkens Avenue

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2
Suite 100

#104

400

#1326
#214

Suite 412
Suite 100

Suite 103
Suite 350

Suite #104
Suite 515

450

Unit 306

Suite 5207

Suite 210

Suite 302

Ste 3A
Morgan Building, Ste 511
Suite 32

Suite 430

City
Westminster
Baltimore
Glen Burnie
Ellicott City
Clinton
Cumberland
Baltimore
Baltimore
Gaithersburg
Baltimore
Waldorf
National Harbor
Catonsville
Bowie
Towson
Kensington
Owings Mills
Simpsonville
Baltimore
Pikesville
Hyattsville
Easton
Rockville
Glen Burnie
Baltimore
Salisbury
Sykesville
Pikesville
Silver Spring
Glen Burnie
Pikesville
Brunswick
North Bethesda
Bethesda
Baltimore
Baltimore
Bel Air
Hagerstown
Baltimore
Seminary
Lutherville
Baltimore
Rockville
Bethesda
Kennedyville
Ellicott City
Severna Park
Beltsville
Hancock
Lanham
Damascus
Burtonsville
Gaithersburg
Waldorf
Severna Park
Charlotte Hall
Elkton
Baltimore
Easton
Hughesville
Baltimore
Baltimore

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21157
21218
21061
21042
20735
21502
21201
21213
20877
21225
20602
20745
21228
20715
21286
20895
21117
21150
21201
21208
20783
21601
20850
21061
21220
21801
21784
21208
20910
21061
21208
21716
20852
20814
21230
21214
21015
21740
21230
21293
21093
21224
20852
20816
21645
21043
21146
20705
21750
20706
20872
20866
20877
20603
21146
20622
21921
21239
21601
20637
21201
21229

Phone
410-751-6684
443-802-5130
410-761-3574
301-803-9617
301-887-3860
301-876-1758
410-314-9548
410-732-8800
240-499-8566
410-636-2020
301-262-2168
240-273-3130
443-840-7142
202-617-1552
410-339-3850
781-763-7382
443-801-7642
301-257-0897
410-952-6819
443-550-1172
301-466-3593
301-467-8896
301-309-6765
410-761-7042
410-933-5678
410-543-7000
410-861-0740
443-641-9388
301-608-9480
301-804-0344
410-484-5642
301-834-7188
301-770-6650
888-684-3599
301-592-7642
410-426-5508
410-569-2929
301-703-8767
443-422-9645
667-203-0277
443-632-0254
443-438-9532
443-521-1820
202-684-7167
443-666-0711
410-446-5635
410-991-8786
240-760-9762
301-678-7007
202-817-0027
410-535-5400
301-476-9000
301-330-0006
301-638-1007
410-774-5189
301-884-7322
443-484-7573
443-444-4047
410-924-3077
301-814-8228
410-225-8240
667-234-8444

Board Type
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing

Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians



First Name
Marian
Marianne
Marie
Marisol
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Martha
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Marvin
Mary
Mary
Mary
Mary
Mary
Mary
Mary
Mary
Mary Jo
Maryrose
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Maurice
Megan
Mekeshia
Meklit
Melanie
Melinda
Melinda
Melissa
Melissa
Melissa
Melissa
Melissa
Melissa
Melody
Melvin
Melvin
Mercy
Meredith
Mertine
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael

Last Name
Mbi
Rothschild
Tarleton
Coughlin
Feld
Gasbara
Lamos
Malkus
Sagin
Spier
Hosford-Skapof
Melson
Passen
Rosenberg
Sheridan
Mark
Benjamin
Boateng
Bourbon
De Shields
Dupont
Rockefeller
Spencer
Wippel
Cannon
Eichelberger
Boyer
Fischer
Hahn
Mintz
Graham
Stidham
Bates
Workneh
Reynolds
Toussaint
Wolf
Clarke
Friedland
Magassouba
Stoner
Ward
Whitaker
Evans
Blaney
Gonzaga
ljoma
Shelton
Jermany
April
Auerbach
Epstein
Freedman
Gardyn
Kerins
Klein
Lansing
Lawrence
Leatherwood
Levy
Lewis
Mahler

Address 1
6415 Laurel Bowie Road
8002 B Dollyhyde Road
Medstar Medical Group At St. Marys
5 Deaven Court
3701 Old Court Road
1215 Annapolis Rd
9 Schilling Road
505 Byrn Street
Suite 280
11710 Reisterstown Road
111 W High Street, Ste 104
207 West Main St. Suite #4
2360 W. Joppa Rd
900 Bestgate Road
6830 Hospital Drive
10301 Georgia Ave.
11223 Lockwood Drive
501 N. Frederick Ave
205 Dudley Court
509 Idlewild Avenue
5530 Wisconsin Ave
11 Crain Hyw N
6415 Glenn Dale Road
336 S Main St
Hagerstown & Cumberland Offices
1321 Generals Highway
Gbmc Department Of Radiation Oncology
2 Martin Court
131 N Pennsylvania Ave
10401 Old Georgetown Road
6178 Oxon Hill Rd
55 Bricepointe Court
2 Wisconsin Circle
7705 Belle Point Drive
1611 Eastern Ave
16701 Melford Blvd
6410 Rockledge Drive
10603 Glenwild Rd
2415 Musgrove Road
2970 Dede Road
8924 Chesapeake Ave
570 Ritchie Hwy
1222 Mccurley Ave
29466 Pintail Dr.
3116 Woodspring Drive
957 National Highway, Ste 3
9055 Chevrolet Drive Ste 205
8109 Harford Rd
3355 St. John'S Lane
6000 Executive Blvd.
5233 King Avenue #308
621 Ridgely Avenue
509 S. Cherry Grove
9106 Philadelphia Rd
2705 Mountain Road
14440 Cherry Lane Ct
114 Business Center Dr
2449 Frederick Ave
12070 Old Line Center #302
600 N. Wolfe St.
7811 Montrose Road #215
601 N 6Th Street, Unit 1

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2

Ste 214

41680 Miss Bessie Lane

Suite 7
Suite 208
Suite 102

12502 Willowbrook Rd.
Suite 208

Suite 315
Suite 104
Suite 102
Suite 307

Suite 300

Po Box 1768
Ste. 1550

1138 Potomac Ave
Ste 101B

6701 N Charles St
Suite 1

Suite 305
Suite 300

# 700
Suite 400
Suite 660

#105
Suite 4

Suite H
Suite 8
Ste 205
Ste A

Ste F
#602
Suite 204
Suite C

Suite 108

Suite 104

Pathology 509

City
Bowie
Mt Airy
Leonardtown
Baltimore
Baltimore
Odenton
Hunt Valley
Cambridge
Cumberland
Reisterstown
Elkton
Salisbury
Lutherville
Annapolis
Baltimore
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Gaithersburg
Centreville
Easton
Chevy Chase
Glen Burnie, Md
Glenn Dale
Bel Air
Hagerstown
Crownsville
Towson
Easton
Hancock
Bethesda
Oxon Hill
Severna Park
Chevy Chase
Greenbelt
Baltimore
Bowie
Bethesda
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Finksburg
North Beach
Severna Park
Catonsville
Easton
Abingdon
Lavale
Ellicott City
Parkville
Ellicott City
Rockville
Baltimore
Annapolis
Annapolis
Baltimore
Pasadena
Laurel
Reisterstown
Baltimore
Waldorf
Baltimore
Potomac
Denton

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21716
21771
20650
21209
21208
21113
21031
21613
21502
21136
21921
21801
21093
21401
21237
20902
20901
20877
21617
21601
20815
21061
20769
21014
21742
21032
21204
21601
21750
20814
20745
21146
20815
20770
21231
20715
20817
20901
20904
21048
20714
21146
21228
21601
21009
21502
21042
21234
21042
20852
21237
21401
21401
21237
21122
20707
21136
21223
20602
21287
20854
21629

Phone
240-724-6100
301-829-1822
301-997-0055
443-491-8281
410-656-2225
410-551-4600
410-771-9220
410-221-7770
240-964-8750
410-833-0040
410-392-5566
443-736-6472
410-337-8446
410-841-6662
410-687-6622
301-593-4200
301-681-6654
301-679-5770
410-490-3670
410-819-3332
301-654-5530
404-287-7589
434-390-6641
410-274-9966
240-330-2430
410-991-0358
443-849-2540
410-820-0621
301-678-7007
855-646-8963
240-595-1587
859-221-3182
301-814-8463
301-220-1371
410-401-4200
240-206-7004
301-571-0019
301-379-8469
301-989-0193
443-487-4053
410-257-7279
410-975-0067
410-371-3576
443-786-1113
443-870-0545
240-362-7128
443-280-2407
410-665-2112
410-656-3130
301-770-6301
410-780-4050
410-703-8742
844-322-4222
410-682-5040
410-255-1050
301-953-3668
410-801-3500
410-383-8300
301-645-6667
443-287-4412
240-398-3482
443-448-4906

Board Type
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing



First Name
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michelle
Michelle
Michelle
Miguel
Mikhail
Mikhail
Milca
Miranda
Miriam
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mohammad
Mohsin
Monique
Monique
Morenike
Morgan
Mosunmola
Muhammed
Mukesh
Myrtis
Nader
Nadia
Nakia
Namita
Nancy
Nancy
Nancy
Nancy
Nashae
Natasha
Nathan
Neil
Neil
Ngozi
Ngozika
Nhean
Nicholette
Nicola
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nikki
Nina
Njideka
Nkiru
Nnemdi
Okenwa
Oladimeji
Olamipo
Olanireti
Olayemi
Olga
Olivia

Last Name
Morris
Nwandu
Obiefune
Pitts-Kiefer
Smith
Williams
Zollicoffer
Blackston
Dunwoody
Munson
Sadovnik
Gendel
Kogan
Kaplan
Mbutambe
Zimela
Gittelman
Lomke
Mathis
Chaudhry
Sheikh
Willingham
Yuan
Agboola
Gale
Akinsete
Niaz
Jalota
Agen-Davis
Afgan
Akhmed
Smith
Chaudhary
Dawson
Manahan
Nyakundi
Vias
Handy
Loving
Berger
Cohen
Roy
Okudoh
Okoye
Chea
Martin
Clarke Wallen
Bachmann
Dennis
Mitchell
Deboer
Galluzzo
Udochi
Ezeani
Kamanu Elias
Nwosu
Alade
Adekoya
Onabanjo
Adurota
Bennett
Radcliffe

Address 1

14955 Shady Grove Road
5702 Country Farm Rd

827 Linden Street

7500 Greenway Center Drive
7350 Van Dusen Rd

518 S Camp Meade Rd

5051 Greenspring Ave

1709 Holaview Road

10770 Columbia Pike

8 Paterwal Court

4000 Old Court Rd Suite 301
16220 Fredrick R. Suite 200

Gw Center For Integrative Medicine

1700 Rockville Pike

7500 Hanover Parkway Suite 202

Miriam Zimela
31413 Winterplace Park

18109 Prince Philip Drive Suite 270

5840 Banneker Rd

7610 Carroll Avenue Suite 300

501 North Frederick Avenue
550 M Ritchie Highway #236
604 S Frederick Ave Ste 311
Victory Medical Center, Llc
11119 Rockville Pike #204
6215 Greenbelt Road

107

15646 Old Columbia Pike

5411 Old Frederick Road Suite 2

5 Crain Hwy N. Suite 1
3168 Braverton St Suite 330
3643 Woodland Ave
20528 Boland Farm Road
18101 Prince Philip Drive
Ravenwood

20 Mayo Rd Suite 201

52 Winterberry Ct

7310 Ritchie Highway
4554 Hidden Stream Ct

14 Whitebridge Court
5454 Wisconsin Ave.

6700 Applewood Place
11714 Tuscany Drive

1001 W Pratt Street

300 W Lombard St Apt 306
4451 Parliament PI

7474 Greenway Center Dr
8015 Apple Valley Dr.
4201 Powell Ave

9711 Washingtonian Blvd
324 E Antietam, Suite 306A
3659 Fallston Road

8900 Columbia 100 Pkwy

11120 New Hampshire Avenue

Cannabisrxhealth

20 Watkins Park Plaza Drive
14300 Gallant Fox Lane
2601 Riva

6304 Woodside Court

6201 Greenbelt Rd. Ste U15
3355 St. John'S Ln, Suite F
Code Green Healthcare, Llc

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2
Suite 240
Suite 940

Suite 1
Suite 100

Suite 300 E4

908 New Hampshire Ave
#400

11602 Bedford Rd Ne
Suite 103

Suite 200

Suite 302

1101 North Point Boulevard #110

Suite 202
North Bridge St.

Suite #215

1183 Luther Drive

#519

Ste 1415

Suite G

Suite 700A

Suite 550

Ste G

Suite 507

5550 Friendship Boulevard
Suite 103

Suite 110E

1501 Sulgrave Ave., Suite 100-C

City
Rockville
White Marsh
Baltimore
Greenbelt
Laurel
Linthicum Heights
Baltimore
Dundalk
Silver Spring
Reisterstown
Pikesville
Gaithursburg
Washington
Rockville
Greenbelt
Cumberland
Salisbury
Olney
Columbia
Takoma Park
Gaithersburg
Severna Park
Gaithersburg
Baltimore
N. Bethesda
College Park
Elkton
Burtonsville
Catonsville
Glen Burnie
Edgewater
Baltimore
Germantown
Olney
Hagerstown
Edgewater
Cockeysville
Glen Burnie
Owings Mills
Baltimore
Chevy Chase
Rockville
Laurel
Baltimore
Baltimore
Lanham
Greenbelt
Pasadena
Baltimore
Gaithersburg
Hagerstown
Jarrettsville
Columbia
Silver Spring
Chevy Chase
Upper Marlboro
Bowie
Annapolis
Columbia
Berwyn Heights
Ellicott City
Baltimore

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
DC
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
20850
21162
21201
20770
20707
21090
21209
21222
20901
21136
21208
20877
20037
20852
20770
21502
21804
20832
21044
20912
20877
21146
20877
21224
20852
20740
21921
20866
21229
21061
21037
21215
20876
20832
21740
21037
21030
21061
21117
21208
20815
20855
20708
21201
21201
20706
20770
21122
21206
20878
21740
21084
21045
20904
20815
20774
20715
21401
21046
20740
21042
21209

Phone
301-279-7522
410-900-7617
410-225-8369
301-718-1082
301-490-2216
443-410-3325
410-542-1725
443-231-8461
443-333-9882
240-491-7706
410-653-0000
301-519-2650
202-833-5055
202-864-6605
301-289-7722
240-362-7077
410-860-0100
301-260-0700
410-457-3196
301-891-1066
301-591-8261
410-774-5189
301-519-9555
443-418-6927
301-875-2729
301-272-1558
410-392-6408
301-421-1214
410-775-6394
410-969-9300
410-956-3090
410-367-5551
301-875-7477
301-774-8962
240-818-1264
410-956-6800
410-412-3470
410-761-3574
443-675-6185
410-812-8284
301-654-7760
301-461-0635
301-332-7222
708-218-5908
917-853-7642
301-459-9113
301-982-3437
410-255-0102
410-412-3470
301-679-0432
240-469-3002
410-322-9465
410-740-9001
301-593-1700
703-688-2222
301-350-8500
240-594-0350
240-437-6267
240-374-2338
240-553-7970
443-800-0670
410-456-3505

Board Type
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing



First Name
Ololade
Olufunmilayo
Oluseyi
Oluwakemi
Oluwatoyin
Oney
Ophilia
Pallavi
Pamela
Pamela
Pankaj
Pankaj
Parminder
Patience
Patricia
Patricia
Patricia
Patrick
Paul
Paula
Peter
Peter
Petr
Petrel
Philip
Phillip
Phyllis
Phyllis
Phyllis
Prakash
Prasad
Praveen
Priscilla
Prudence
Rachel
Rachel
Rachel
Rajendra
Rajendra
Ralph
Ralph
Randy
Rasaq
Ravin
Raymon
Raymond
Rebecca
Rebekah
Regina
Reginald
Reginald
Renuka
Reva
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richard
Richelle
Ritu
Robert
Robert

Last Name
Adekoya
Onuoha
Fadayomi
Osidele
Ottun
Zuniga
Mbah
Gowda
Johnson
Southall
Kheterpal
Lal
Singh
Odina
Frye
Oswald
Setlow
Fasusi
Klaverweiden
Ohiku
Blaes
Graze
Bocek
Martin-Hall
Schoenfeld
Ragland
Barson
Barson
Brown
Vaidyanathan
Savana
Gupta
Benewaah
Jackson
Friend-Lantz
Nelson
Sherman
Lowtan
Lowtan
Epstein
Salvagno
Decarlo
Abu
Garg
Nelson
Wertheim
Chaudhry
Haywood
Birch
Degrafenreid
Wills
Gupta
Gill
Broth
Bruno
Huslig
Layton
Perry
Genco
Bhambhani
Ammlung
Ball

Address 1
2601 Riva Road
1841-1843 Brightseat Road
4201 Northview Drive, Suite 104
188 Thomas Johnson Drive
1101 North Point Boulevard Ste 110
18111 Prince Phillip Dr #328
4703 Old Soper Road
50 West Edmonston Drive
17 Warren Road
202 Albermarle St.
223 Eastern Blvd
818 West Diamond Avenue
2 W Rolling Crossroads
10451 Mill Run Circle
6930 Carroll Ave
10 Basswood Ct
122 Slade Avenue
14820 Silverstone Drive
104-C Williamsport Circle
1000 Ingleside Avenue
208 Monroe Street
2003 Medical Parkway Suite 210
19735 Germantown Road
224 E Broadway
5454 Wisconsin Avenue
3649 Leonardtown Rd
421 Snow Hill Road
406 Eastern Blvd.
2 Reservoir Circle
421 Snowhill Road
600 Ridgely Ave
50 West Edmonston Drive #202
8116 Harford Rd
14502 Greenview Drive Ste 300A
Brookside Health & Wellness Lic
914 Bay Ridge Road
11701 Central Ave
200 Glenn St.
420 Chinquapin Round Rd.
23 Crossroads Drive
13 Western Maryland Parkway
3575 Old Washington Road
4701 Melbourne Place
2003 Medical Pkwy, #210
6525 Belcrest Road Suite #220
8218 Wisconsin Ave
7610 Carroll Avenue
90 Main Street
8043 Ritchi Highway Unit C
1411 Glendale Road
4440 Willard Ave #543
4927 Auburn Ave
6510 Kenilworth Ave
12800 Middlebrook Road
3120 Erdman Ave
1734 York Road
22 West Rd. Ste#100
233 East Alder St
15646 Old Columbia Pike
100 Walter Ward Blvd
516 North Rolling Road
3611 Branch Ave

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2

Suite 102

Suite 403
Suite 20B

Suite 240
Ste 206
Suite #400
Suite 502

Suite 180

Suite 1535

Ste. 102
Suite 231
Suite B

6500 Thayer Center
Ste 180

Ste. 302
Ste. 2|
Suite 215
Suite 104
Suite C
Floor 1

Suite 300

Suite 200
Suite 2400

Suite A

Suite 300
Suite 204
Suite 106

City
Annapolis
Landover
Bowie
Frederick
Baltimore
Olney
Camp Springs
Rockville
Pikesville
Baltimore
Essex
Gaithersburg
Catonsville
Owings Mills
Takoma Park
Catonsville
Baltimore
Silver Spring
Salisbury
Baltimore
Rockville
Annapolis
Germantown
Belair
Chevy Chase
Waldorf
Salisbury
Essex
Baltimore
Salisbury
Annapolis
Rockville
Parkville-Overlea
Laurel
Oakland
Annapolis
Waldorf
Cumberland
Annapolis
Owings Mills
Hancock
Waldorf
College Park
Annapolis
Hyattsville
Bethesda
Takoma Park
Westernport
Pasadena
Baltimore
Chevy Chase
Bethesda
Riverdale
Germantown
Baltimore
Lutherville
Towson
Oakland
Burtonsville
Abingdon
Catonsville
Annapolis

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21401
20785
20716
21702
21224
20832
20746
20852
21208
21202
21221
20878
21228
21117
20912
21228
21209
20905
21804
21228
20850
21401
20874
21014
20815
20602
21804
21221
21208
21804
21401
20854
21234
20708
21550
21403
20601
21502
21401
21117
21740
20602
20740
21401
20782
20814
20912
21562
21122
21239
20815
20814
20737
20874
21213
21093
21204
21550
20866
21009
21228
20748

Phone
240-437-2873
301-752-1238
410-800-4466
240-575-9940
240-547-8986
301-570-3668
240-249-0989
301-309-0940
410-929-2314
410-837-2262
410-687-8818
301-569-7135
410-402-9990
301-920-7060
301-328-3045
410-215-9568
410-583-0124
202-291-0126
410-831-3899
443-551-3784
301-309-8200
443-481-4884
855-528-7348
410-329-4818
301-652-7368
240-448-3279
240-606-6215
240-606-6215
443-334-5367
443-945-7593
410-266-8116
301-762-0788
410-779-9175
301-686-8316
301-334-5610
703-283-2676
240-356-1000
443-538-1000
443-538-3373
410-363-9400
301-665-4575
301-861-0076
301-335-7574
443-481-4367
301-779-1166
301-986-9797
301-891-1066
301-359-5145
443-790-1572
410-733-2544
202-494-3888
301-951-3606
301-927-3199
301-681-0004
410-558-4800
410-494-9099
410-337-2707
301-533-2888
301-421-1214
410-777-8971
410-788-0383
301-316-2000

Board Type
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians



First Name
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robin
Robin
Robin
Rochelle
Rochelle
Roland
Roman
Roman
Romtin
Ronald
Rosanne
Rosanne
Rosario
Rosemary
Rosie
Rossana
Rostam
Rudy
Rupa
Sabrina
Sadaf
Saeed
Sajeev
Sammy
Sandip
Sandra
Sarah
Sarah
Saul
Scott
Seth
Shahid
Shahid
Shahram
Shana
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Shannon
Sharon
Sharon
Sharon
Shavonne
Shawn
Sheila
Sheila
Shelley
Sherin
Sherry
Sherry
Shobhit

Last Name
Bouffard
Bowen
Brookland
Cadogan
Cohen
Ginsberg
Herman
Lynn
Miles
Roby
Bissell
Ely
Warren
Dyer
Hardy
Swann
Ostrovsky
Podolak
Sharolli
Davis
Calure
Sheinberg
Gonzaga
Okpulor
Singh
Wright
Nassiri
Juburi
Dainer
Robinson-Antoine
Taimur
Zaidi
Anand
Noumbissi
Hirpara
Sweeney
Merritt
Somers
Weinreb
Lastrapes
Garber
Aziz
Aziz
Bahrami
Smollin
Erny
Holder
Kaiser
Martin
West
Dudley-Brown
Moulton
Murphy
Gumbs
Dhillon
Brush
Walker
Trazkovich
Ronaghian
Baldassari
Cummins
Arora

Address 1
251 Admiral Cochrane Drive
1200 East Joppa Road
GBMC
8940 Old Annapolis Road
1450 Mercantile Lane
3905 National Drive
Spectrum Behavioral Health
134 Baltimore Street
12200 Annapolis Road Suite#236
2435 West Belvedere Ave Suite 22
124 Miller Street
12536 Ansin Circle Dr
1808 Woodlawn Drive
1502 South Main Street
7404 Executive Pl
12200 Annapolis Rd Ste 236
8186 Lark Brown Rd
2914 East Joppa Road
10339 Southern Maryland Blvd Suite 206
1510 Liberty Rd
10132 Baltimore National Pike
1800 Orleans Street
957 National Hwy
8501 Lasalle Road Suite 310
2415 Musgrove Road
9470 Annapolis Rd
13823 QOutlet Drive
8030 Matthews Road Suite # 105
6707 Goldsboro Rd
7501 Greenway Center Drive
46B Thomas Johnson Drive
801 Tollhouse Ave,
7501 Greenway Center Drive #500
801 Wayne Ave.
684 Poole Road, Suite A
3951 Ferrara Dr
4000 Mitchellville Road
1071 Md-3 Suite 101
9811 Mallard Dr
1010 Prince Frederick Blvd
8401 Conneccticut Ave
Montgomery Hospice
Medstar Harbor Hospital
6831 Wisconsin Ave
P.0O. Box 713
Po Box 300
1916 Crain Hwy S Ste 2
1901 Hammonds Ferry Road
14068 Crain Hwy S
14068 Crain Hwy S., #304
600 N Wolfe St
1314 Bedford Avenue, Suite 107
34438 Ellicott Center Drive #102
6111 High Bridge Rd
3333 North Calvert Street
6856 Olney-Laytonsville Rd
4000 Mitchelville Rd. Ste., B322
17 Sunday Ct.
10110 Molecular Dr
201 Prospect Avenue
217 East Churchville Road
11406F Georgia Ave

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2

Suite 2050

6701 N. Charles St
Suite E

Suite 131

Suite 220

1509 Ritchie Hwy Ste F

Suite R
Suite 206
Suite 502

301
Suite #101

Signature Salon
Zayed 6208

Suite 105
Suite 311

Suite 500
Suite 200
Bldg E

Arya Wellness Center
Suite B322

Suite 111
Penthouse Suite
1355 Piccard Dr.

3001 S. Hanover St.
#302

Ste 308

Suite 555

Suite 100

City
Annapolis
Towson
Towson
Columbia
Largo
Burtonsville
Arnold
Cumberland
Glenn Dale
Baltimore
Grantsville
Potomac
Gwynn Oak
Mount Airy
Lanham
Glenn Dale
Elkridge
Baltimore
Dunkirk
Eldersburg
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Lavale
Towson
Silver Spring
Lanham
Silver Spring
Bryans Road
Bethesda
Greenbelt
Frederick
Frederick
Greenbelt
Silver Spring
Westminster
Silver Spring
Bowie
Gambrills
Laurel
Prince Frederick
Chevy Chase
Rockville
Baltimore
Chevy Chase
Williamsport
Glen Arm
Glen Burnie
Baltimore
Glen Burnie
Glen Burnie
Baltimore
Pikesville
Ellicott City, Md.
Bowie
Baltimore
Laytonsville
Bowie
Reisterstown
Rockville
Hagerstown
Bel Air
Silver Spring

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21401
21286
21204
21045
20774
21029
21012
21502
20720
21215
21536
20854
21207
21771
20706
20769
21075
21234
20754
21784
21042
21287
21502
21286
20904
20706
20904
20616
20817
20716
21702
21701
20770
20910
21157
20906
20716
21054
20708
20678
20815

20850
21225
20815
21795
21057
21061
21227
21061
21061
21287
21208
21043
20720
21218
20882
20716
21136-6111
20850
21742
21014
20902

Phone
401-714-9449
443-798-7707
443-849-2540
410-300-4545
301-583-1400
240-389-1986
410-757-2077
301-777-0620
301-249-0553
410-601-6840
301-895-4270
301-717-0171
410-298-0734
301-829-1887
301-249-2700
301-909-3388
443-803-4578
410-882-8600
561-320-7545
410-795-2424
443-790-1572
410-955-7519
301-729-9475
410-339-3850
301-989-0193
301-731-3000
301-890-8000
301-375-8080
301-437-0818
301-910-7195
301-695-6777
301-662-3229
301-345-7030
301-588-0768
667-367-2260
877-862-0303
301-860-0305
410-429-7645
240-389-2322
443-607-6207
301-942-2212
410-707-5726
410-707-5726
301-986-8777
304-261-7745
410-812-6195
410-762-4550
410-382-8925
301-804-0344
410-761-7305
410-955-4916
410-713-8946
410-772-0255
301-503-1490
410-261-8800
240-477-8158
301-860-0305
410-698-5018
301-279-2779
410-402-1140
443-252-0164
301-200-2230

Board Type

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians



First Name
Siddappa
Siyami
Sophia
Spencer
Stanley
Stanley
Stanton
Starlene
Stella
Stella
Stephan
Stephanie
Stephen
Stephen
Stephen
Stephen
Steven
Steven
Steven
Steven
Steven
Stuart
Suhas
Sujoy
Sundaram
Surendra
Suresh
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Susan
Sussan
Suzanne
Svetlana
Syed
Syed
Syed Asif
Taiwo
Taiye
Tamar
Tammara
Tammi
Tarsha
Tasheeker
Tatyana
Temeria
Temitope
Tenicia
Teresa
Teresa
Tessa
Theo
Theodore
Theressa
Thiago
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas

Last Name
Nagabhushan
Takha
Flynn
Ward
Manstof
Wisniewski
Weiner
Mckelvin
Akpuaka
Mbah
Kurylas
Knox
Breazeale
Condouris
Kinney
Varney
Gordon
Kaufman
Lenowitz
Noskow
Rice
Zaller
Badarinath
Tagore
Chettiar
Milak
Gupta
Delean-Botkin
Giscombe
Jenkins
Kraus
Meltzer
Miller
Ouellette
Ra
Ononaku
Griffin
Malinsky
Haque
Jaffery
Ali
Oluyemo
Oni
Adolemaiu-Bey
Davis
Davis
Darden
Williams
Reznikov
Wilcox
Adedoyin
Washington
Combs
Neprud
Perry
Jones
Houk
Williams
Gibson
Bateman lii
Fenlon
Johnson

Address 1

527 N Mechanic St

9811 Mallard Dr, Laurel, Md
9218 Woodcreek Court
11204 Angus Place

12201 Greenridge Dr

8191 Jennifer Lane

14800 Physicians Lane, Suite 231
4801 Liberty Heights Avenue
9470 Annapolis Rd. Suite 115
7131 Liberty Road, Suite 100 A
2191 Defense Hwy Suite 104
6801 Kenilworth Ave

22 S Greene St

Po Box 26212

Metro Direct Care Medical, Lic
8218 Wisconsin Ave

5850 Waterloo Rd

2900 Linden Lane

2227 Old Emmorton Road
5450 Knoll North Dr

1801 Rockville Pike

458 Main St

2702 Back Acre Circle

15225 Shady Grove Road
3449 Wilkens Avenue Suite 107
200 N. Union Ave

3503 Perry Street

8579 Commerce Dr.

9210 Colesville Road

1450 Mercantile Lane

114 S Washington St

12221 Tullamore Rd

10215 Fernwood Road

St. John'S Professional Center
50 Scott Adam Road, #100
7350 Van Dusen Rd Suite 340
5219 Western Ave Nw

6201 Greenbelt Road

700 Montclaire Ave

732 B East Main Street

Hilm Medical Center

46940 S.Shangri-La Dr

7203 Hanover Parkway

1045 Taylor Avenue

3261 Old Washington Road
9199 Reisterstown Road
6278 Montrose Road

6002 Church Hill Rd

116 Westminster Pike Suite 106
22196 Three Notch Road
9124 Sunset Ridge Road

1709 Holaview Road

8777 1St Ave.

1419 Forest Dr

1829 Reisterstown Rd. Ste 355
1034 Mcdonogh St

7402 York Rd #301

9627 Eaves Dr

2101 Medical Park Drive
6148 Good Hunters Ride
12800 Frederick Rd

5457 Twin Knolls Rd

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2

Suite 114

Suite 150

Ste 300

2 Wisconsin Cir Suite 700

Suite 317
Suite 140
Suite 200
Suite 121
Ste 270
Ste 101

Suite 290 B
Suite 102

Ste 106

Suite 117

Suite-630
3355 St. Johns Lane

Suite M-8A
Suite B

11219 Lockwood Drive
Suite 12

Suite 210

Suite 3021
Suite 203B

Unit A

Ste 100

Suite 300

Suite 102
Suite 300-N29

City
Cumberland
Laurel
Parkville
Potomac
Boyds
Owings
Rockville
Baltimore
Lanham
Owings Mills
Crofton
Riverdale
Baltimore
Baltimore
Chevy Chase
Bethesda
Columbia
Silver Spring
Bel Air
Columbia
Rockville
Reisterstown
Mount Airy
Rockville
Baltimore
Havre De Grace
Mout Rainier
Easton
Silver Spring
Largo
Baltimore
Timonium
Bethesda
Ellicott City
Cockeysville
Laurel
Washington
Berwyn Heights
Frederick
Salisbury
Silver Spring
Lexington Park
Greenbelt
Towson
Waldorf
Owings Mills
North Bethesda
Chestertown
Reisterstown
Lexington Park
Randallstown
Dundalk
Silver Spring
Annapolis
Pikesville
Baltimore
Towson
Owings Mills
Silver Spring
Columbia
West Friendship
Columbia

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
21532
20708
21234
20854
20841
20736
20850
21207
20706
21207
21114
20737
21201
21210
20815
20814
21045
20910
21015
21045
20852
21136
21771
20850
21229
21078
20712
21601
20905
20774
21231
21093
20817
21042
21030
20707
20015
20740
21701
21804
20901
20653
20770
21286
20602
21117
20852
21620
21136
20653
21133
21222
20910
21403
21208
21205
21204
21117
20902
21045
21794
21045

Phone
240-767-4596
202-705-4133
443-225-8283
301-299-5933
301-972-2700
443-964-5159
301-762-6686
410-733-4636
301-708-0100
410-963-9577
410-721-2422
202-681-4649
410-328-6280
410-855-4773
202-368-6820
301-654-1777
410-988-2503
301-587-7040
410-246-6100
410-964-4600
301-881-5040
410-833-4880
301-703-8767
301-330-0661
667-234-2922
410-939-3343
301-864-1133
410-819-0404
301-343-1239
301-538-3087
410-255-1400
410-308-7840
240-449-3094
410-236-9951
410-628-1818
240-423-2043
202-244-3404
301-747-1034
301-663-5252
410-219-5200
301-557-9638
301-560-4203
202-361-8842
443-261-6130
240-579-5658
410-591-3406
240-669-6112
410-654-4074
410-833-1011
301-997-4453
410-655-0056
443-549-4113
301-920-0316
410-990-0050
443-943-6057
410-999-1742
410-296-5200
443-744-6214
301-802-6493
860-917-0502
410-442-2800
410-929-4161

Board Type
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Board of Podiatric Medical Examiners
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners
Maryland Board of Nursing



First Name
Thomas
Tia
Tierra
Timothy
Tina
Todd
Todd
Tom
Tom
Tongela
Tony
Tonya
Toyin
Tracey
Tracey
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Tracy
Travis
Uche
Umar
Uzochukwu
Vabian
Vajira
Vallerie
Vernicia
Veronica
Vicki
Victor
Victor
Victoria
Victoria
Victorine
Vijayalakshmi
Vincent
Vitaly
Vivian
Vivian
Vladimir
Walid
Wanda
Wayne
Wayne
Wendy
Wendy
Wendye
Wilfredo
Willarda
William
William
William
William
William
William
William
William
Willie
Yashica
Yasmin
Yetunde

Last Name
Larkin
Mccray
Stewart
Woods
Warfield
Christiansen
Patton
Gates
Hartsuch
Williams
Al-Amin
Appleby
Opesanmi
Elizalde
Wooden
Bishop
Crose-Hamm
Freeman
Friedlander
Turner
Baird
Fabiku
Mahmood
Unegbu
Paden
Gunawardane
Kee
Edmond
Holland-Barner
Cooper
Herry
Plavner
Adaramaja
Titus
Ngang
Reddy
Wroblewski
Stepensky
Umeozulu
Umeugo
loffe
Abu Saleh
Ramsey
Bonlie
Rozran
Drys
Sobey
Vanbrakle
Gamez
Edwards
Bodenheimer
Dabbs
Gunn
Haynes
Milton
Pawluk
Rollow
Vickers
Bivings
Ruffin
Ahmed
Adegoroye

Address 1

6410 Rockledge Drive #505
1627 Parkridge Circle

1829 Reisterstown Road

116 Defense Highway

1001 Cedar Corner Road
7474 Greenway Center Drive
104 Forbes Street

9500 Medical Center Drive Ste 432

406 Sunset Drive

9001 Stuart Lane

757 Frederick Road Suite 100
217 E. Churchville Road
1100 West Pratt Street

9 Saint Paul St.

9714 Healthway Dr

110 Painters Mill Rd

730 Baltimore Pike

8311 Wisconsin Ave

4940 Eastern Ave.

937 Fall Ridge Way

601 7Th Street Suite 304
3611 Branch Ave, Suite 404
126 Sallitt Dr, Suite D

7350 Van Dusen Road
3225 Old Washington Rd, #105
7625 Maple Lawn Blvd

4 South Mccain Drive
16701 Melford Blvd

3927 Mcdonogh Road
15893 Ae Mullinix Rd

9001 Woodyard Rd

1509 Ritchie Highway

1101 North Point Boulevard
8700 Central Ave Ste 302A
9937 Whiskey Run

821 N Eutaw Street

1623 Bellona Avenue
14808 Physicians Lane
Canna Care Docs

1 St Mary Avenue

300 Redland Court

13823 Outlet Drive

122 Slade Avenue #101

30 E. Padonia Rd

220 Solomons Island Road North

6905 Crain Highway

7509 Alfred Drive

625 Kent Avenue

900Van Buren St

1005 North Point Blvd

9 Saint Paul Street

104 Ridgely Ave

11200 Racetrack Rd

915 Toll House Ave #102
10101 Georgia Ave

30 E. Padonia

2850 N Ridge Rd, Suite 107B
1460 Governor Ritchie Hwy
10500 Gentian Court

3617 Falls Road

5620 Saint Barnabas Rd

3110 Karendale Circle Windsor Mill

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Address 2

Apt 125
Suite 400

Suite 700B
Suite 204

Suite 200
Second Floor
Suite 206

C14

Suite 390

Suite 3
Suite 400

Suite C

Suite 110

Suite# 303

Suite 212

7274 Cradlerock Way

Suite 101

Suite 305

Suite 201

Suite 724

Suite A-104

Ste 305

Suite 211

Suite 360

City
Bethesda
Crofton
Pikesville
Annapolis
Perryville
Greenbelt
Annapolis
Largo
Lavale
Clinton
Catonsville
Bel Air
Baltimore
Boonsboro
Berlin
Owings Mills
Bel Air
Bethesda
Baltimore
Gambrills
Laurel
Temple Hills
Stevensville
Laurel
Waldorf
Fulton
Frederick
Bowie
Randallstown
Woodbine
Clinton
Arnold
Baltimore
Hyattsville
Laurel
Baltimore
Lutherville Timonium
Rockville
Columbia
La Plata
Owings Mills
Silver Spring
Pikesville
Timonium
Prince Frederick
Laplata
Takoma Park
Cumberland
Annapolis
Baltimore
Boonsboro
Annapolis
Berlin
Frederick
Silver Spring
Timonium
Ellicott City
Arnold
Upper Marlboro
Baltimore
Oxon Hill
Baltimore

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
20817
20716
21208
21401
21903
20770
21401
20774
21502
20735
21228
21014
21223
21713
21811
21117
21014
20814
21224
21054
20707
20748
21666
20707
20602
20759
21703
20715
21133
21797
20735
21012
21224
20785
20723
21201
21093
20850
21045
20646
21117
20904
21208
21093
20678
20646
20910
21502
21403
21228
21713
21401
21811
21702
20902
21093
21043
21012
20772
21211
20745
21244

Phone
301-530-7303
301-512-6429
443-720-7281
410-897-9841
410-638-7543
240-304-3327
410-925-9779
301-955-9812
301-697-4845
301-868-8545
410-747-2570
443-252-0164
410-963-5870
301-432-6897
410-629-6875
443-929-8640
410-877-8577
301-475-2038
410-550-1715
410-868-2301
410-220-0720
301-633-2515
936-718-1527
301-604-8000
240-448-3366
301-490-6085
301-696-1016
877-560-3792
443-803-9552
240-350-2225
301-868-7333
410-757-7600
443-449-3003
301-613-9295
301-437-9937
410-225-4455
410-252-4406
717-884-8259
410-412-3470
301-934-3415
410-356-5346
301-890-8000
410-402-1140
410-560-7404
410-535-4884
301-514-2763
301-512-1735
301-722-2050
443-440-2888
410-284-5210
301-432-0623
410-280-9500
410-973-1030
240-675-4393
301-754-1010
410-560-7404
410-648-2555
443-317-3393
301-599-6781
410-320-9967
240-766-4552
443-850-7624

Board Type
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Nursing
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland State Board of Dental Examiners

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing



First Name
Yetunde
Yolandra
Young
Yousuf
Yuval
Zainab
Zhanna

Last Name
Sannoh
Hancock
Cho
Gaffar
Shafrir
Bundu
Kalikhman

Address 1
9440 Marlboro Pike
1302 Cronson Blvd.
210 Washington Heights Medical Center
7501 Osler Drive
5051 Greenspring Avenue
2702 Back Acre Circle
8186 Lark Brown Road

REGISTERED PROVIDERS

Suite 201

Suite 100
Suite 202
Suite 290 A
Suite 301

Address 2

City
Upper Marlboro
Crofton
Westminster
Towson
Baltimore
Mount Airy
Elkridge

State
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Zip Code
20772
21114
21157
21204
21209
21771
21075

Phone
301-494-1006
410-451-3561
410-876-7775
410-427-5585
410-601-8300
301-703-8767
410-730-9898

Board Type

Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Physicians
Maryland Board of Nursing

Maryland Board of Physicians



